2016 STATE girls

Final Team Results

October 15, 2016

Results By Benton School District 47

O'Fallon

Team Score (places):

- Carriel

Place Bib No Name

1
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Triad

Team Score (places):

717
718
719
721
720
723
722

Peyton Schieppe
Julia Monson
Sofia Parker
Aubrey Mister
Kesler Stutzman
Peyton Mutters
Maddy Vorce

Finish Position

Place Bib No Name

1
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Highland

Team Score (places): 154

727
729
728
730
733
731
732

Sydney Hartoin
Alyssa Kowalski
Anna Keller
Haley Jackson
Samantha Hartoin
Kailey Peterson
Claire Shaft

Finish Position

Place Bib No Name

1
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754
758
755
760
759
757
756

Marion

Team Score (places): 164

Jessica Borror
Paige Schaible
Grace Meyer
Kate Becker
Chloe Marti
Alysha Robles
Julia Loeh

Finish Position

Place Bib No Name

1
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820
818
819
822
821
823
824

Benton

Isis Williams-Wolave
Margaux Bruce

Lexi Basi

Lily Harris

Krysten Tackett
Rebekah Thorpe
Raegan Kind

Finish Position

Overall
Place

g N

Overall
Place

1

3
10
12
13
14
40

Overall
Place

17
21
30
37
49
63
93

Overall
Place

6

7
33
54
64
65
82

Girls

Finish Position

Cum.

Place

11
20
31
55
84

Cum.

Place

14
26
39
53
93

3

Cum.

Place

17
38
68
105
154
217
310

Cum.

Place

13
46
100
164
229
311

11
11

11:

12
12
12
12

11
11
12
12
12
12

13:

12
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12

13:
13:
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Team Score (times):
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31 Team Score (times):

Time
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54.
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39 Team Score (times):

Time
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Team Score (times):

Time
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Time
41.
27.
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15.
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Time
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Time
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= O oo N W

1:00:15.2

NP DNoONDN

1:04:12.5

O oUW J W

1:03:38.1

NWREDNO O

O O oo oo P O O oo oo PP OO OoOOoOOo

PR PR OoOOO

Time
Back
:00.
:06.
:10.
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Time
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:19.
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Time
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Team Score (places): 165 Team Score (times): 1:04:32.4 Average Time: 12:54.4

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

1 677 Addisyn Miller 20 20 12:39.2 12:39.2 0:00.0

2 678 Jacey Eubanks 22 42 12:44.0 25:23.3 0:04.8

3 679 Hailey Wallace 27 69 12:47.5 38:10.8 0:08.3

4 676 Makenna Mumbower 36 105 12:55.4 51:06.2 0:16.1

5 681 Braelyn Miller 60 165 13:26.1 1:04:32.4 0:46.9

6 680 Peyton Tieffel 75 240 13:38.3 1:18:10.8 0:59.1
O'Fallon - Fulton Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 184 Team Score (times): 1:04:50.3 Average Time: 12:58.0

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

1 748 Kiley Mclllroy 26 26 12:47.1 12:47.1 0:00.0

2 744 Olivia Ori 28 54 12:47.8 25:35.0 0:00.7

3 745 Sam Suchanek 31 85 12:51.8 38:26.8 0:04.6

4 746 Sadie Delange 32 117 12:53.3 51:20.2 0:06.2

5 747 Alexandra Mueller 67 184 13:30.1 1:04:50.3 0:43.0

6 750 Halle Wahlgren 70 254 13:32.9 1:18:23.3 0:45.8

7 751 McKenna Heap 92 346 13:57.0 1:32:20.3 1:09.9
Waterloo Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 195 Team Score (times): 1:04:59.3 Average Time: 12:59.8

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

1 852 Joely Goulding 15 15 12:26.0 12:26.0 0:00.0

2 855 Jade Goulding 34 49 12:54.4 25:20.4 0:28.4

3 853 Laurin Lunk 45 94 13:05.1 38:25.6 0:39.0

4 857 Emily Biffar 48 142 13:11.4 51:37.0 0:45.4

5 856 Emma Rick 53 195 13:22.3 1:04:59.3 0:56.2

6 854 Lauren Cooper 55 250 13:23.1 1:18:22.5 0:57.1

7 858 Molly Grohmann 56 306 13:23.5 1:31:46.0 0:57.5
Salem Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 222 Team Score (times): 1:05:32.6 Average Time: 13:06.5

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

1 636 Kateylyn Biegeleisen 18 18 12:31.1 12:31.1 0:00.0

2 638 Katie Allen 44 62 13:04.1 25:35.2 0:32.9

3 642 Chloe Harness 50 112 13:13.3 38:48.5 0:42.1

4 637 Taylor Allen 51 163 13:18.7 52:07.3 0:47.5

5 644 Ivy Donoho 59 222 13:25.3 1:05:32.6 0:54.1

6 645 Alyna Williams 85 307 13:48.3 1:19:20.9 1:17.1

7 639 Abby Smith 107 414 14:22.6 1:33:43.6 1:51.4
Massac County Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 264 Team Score (times): 1:05:50.1 Average Time: 13:10.0

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

1 654 Ansley Bailey 8 8 11:58.6 11:58.6 0:00.0

2 655 Brooklyn Belford 43 51 13:03.3 25:02.0 1:04.7

3 658 Natalie Rottman 61 112 13:27.1 38:29.1 1:28.5

4 656 Dya Jackson 62 174 13:27.9 51:57.0 1:29.3

5 657 Hallie Sydnor 90 264 13:53.0 1:05:50.1 1:54.4

6 659 Isabel Hawes 95 359 14:03.5 1:19:53.6 2:04.9

7 660 Sydney Wilke 99 458 14:07.3 1:34:00.9 2:08.6
Herrin Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 274 Team Score (times): 1:06:31.2 Average Time: 13:18.2

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 845 Ella Deere 25 25 12:46.7 12:46.7 0:00.0

2 844 Briley Engram 41 66 13:01.4 25:48.1 0:14.7



3 849 Karley Keel 57 123 13:23.
4 847 Lexi Pickles 72 195 13:35.
5 848 Karli Mann 79 274 13:43.
6 850 Taylor Cornelius 113 387 14:40.
Carbondale Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 282 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 795 Madeline Prideaux 16 16 12:28.
2 794 Anna Schurz 19 35 12:33.
3 797 Jaydon Roberts 58 93 13:25.
4 796 Payton Roberts 86 179 13:49.
5 799 Sarah Russell 103 282 14:13.
6 798 Brooke Kochel 118 400 14:49.
7 800 Nola Wallace 120 520 14:52.
Olney Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 326 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 692 Allison Harness 38 38 13:00.
2 694 Kristen Greenwood 42 80 13:02.
3 693 Carley Greenwood 66 146 13:29.
4 698 Bree Holdren 78 224 13:43.
5 699 Hope Laughlin 102 326 14:12.
6 695 Meah Stevens 116 442 14:46.
7 700 Morgan Puckett 125 567 15:00.
Smithon Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 385 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 664 Reagan Lucas 35 35 12:54.
2 667 Crystina Vorderbrugge 39 74 13:00.
3 668 Kalee Marshall 69 143 13:31.
4 665 Macey Slightom 104 247 14:14.
5 669 Lily Coggin 138 385 16:00.
6 670 Gabby Parke 161 546 18:00.
Nashville Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 432 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 632 Hailey Baugh 68 68 13:30.
2 630 Janisha Bailey 76 144 13:42.
3 631 Carlie Anderson 83 227 13:46.
4 633 Olivia Wiggers 96 323 14:04.
5 629 Havalen Pierce 109 432 14:24.
6 634 Angel Meyer 152 584 17:06.
Mt. Vernon Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 483 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 743 Kenya Wyatt 23 23 12:45.
2 742 Samantha Williams 105 128 14:16.
3 739 Christina Cox 110 238 14:25.
4 738 Kaitlyn Blachly 117 355 14:48.
5 741 Macy Mount 128 483 15:04.
6 740 Aida McDonough 143 626 16:51.
Murphysboro Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places):

498 Team Score (times):
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39:12.1 0:37.1
52:47.9 0:49.1
1:06:31.2 0:56.5
1:21:11.9 1:54.0
1:06:30.1 Average Time:
Cum. Time
Time Back
12:28.8 0:00.0
25:02.0 0:04.3
38:27.1 0:56.1
52:16.5 1:20.5
1:06:30.1 1:44.7
1:21:19.6 2:20.7
1:36:11.9 2:23.3
1:07:28.4 Average Time:
Cum. Time
Time Back
13:00.4 0:00.0
26:03.2 0:02.4
39:33.0 0:29.3
53:16.1 0:42.6
1:07:28.4 1:11.9
1:22:14.9 1:46.0
1:37:15.2 1:59.8
1:09:42.1 Average Time:
Cum. Time
Time Back
12:54.9 0:00.0
25:55.7 0:05.8
39:27.6 0:36.9
53:41.7 1:19.1
1:09:42.1 3:05.5
1:27:42.3 5:05.2
1:09:28.7 Average Time:
Cum. Time
Time Back
13:30.6 0:00.0
27:12.9 0:11.7
40:59.7 0:16.1
55:04.1 0:33.8
1:09:28.7 0:53.8
1:26:35.3 3:36.0
1:11:20.0 Average Time:
Cum. Time
Time Back
12:45.0 0:00.0
27:01.4 1:31.4
41:26.8 1:40.3
56:15.7 2:03.9
1:11:20.0 2:19.3
1:28:12.0 4:06.9
1:11:26.0 Average Time:
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Place Bib No

Name

1 615
612
616
613
619
614
617
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Unity Point

Jesse Crabtree
Jillian Clarke
Dayana Cruz
Mikayla Camden
Madison Cato
Faith Svanda
Deaja Finch

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

Name

1 827 Kara Holub

2 830 Alyvia Bergman

3 831 Grace Park

4 832 Joan Huh

5 833 Madeline Pass

6 828 Ana Moroz

7 829 Lexy Chipman
Fairfield Finish

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

Name

1 713
715
714
716
711
712
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Eldorado

Bri McKinley
Alexis Thomason
Miriem Foster
Brooklyn Snyder
Marli Foster
Jenna Williams

Overall
Place
73
84
97
112
132
149
166

Finish Position

Cum.

Place
73
157
254
366
498
647
813

17

13:
13:

14
14

15:
16:
18:

Time

36.
4a7.
:06.
:31.
24.
59.
34.

509 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

71
100
101
114
123
136
164

Position -

Cum.

Place
71
171
272
386
509
645
809

18
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538 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

47

80
124
134
153
154

Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

Name

1 683 Whitney Payne
2 682 Raela Milligan
3 684 Lilly Mosby

4 686 Tori Phelps

5 687 Taylyn Stout

6 685 Karis Lane

7 688 Sydney Farmer

Carterville

Team Score (places):

Cum.

Place
47
127
251
385
538
692

19

13:
13:

14

15:

17
17

Time
10.
43.
:58.
29.
:07.
:09.

542 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

81

87
119
126
129
133
135

Finish Position

Cum.

Place
81
168
287
413
542
675
810

20

13:
13:

14

15:

15:
15:

Time
44.
50.
:51.
02.
:09.
27.
47.

543 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place Bib No Name Place
1 784 Rachel Brunner 77
2 785 Natasha Nelson 108
3 786 Averi Vanderzille 115
4 787 Annabelle Barnstable 121
5 792 Angelina Levins 122
6 788 Mackenzie Reidy 137
7 791 Rylee Davis 146
Harrisburg Finish Position

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

Name

1 774
2 775
3 776
4 777

Chloe Williams
Alaina stone

Lauryn Gribble
Lydia Vinyard

Cum.

Place
77
185
300
421
543
680
826

21

13:

14

14

14:
16:
16:

578 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
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111
142

Cum.

Place
88
177
288
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13
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Time
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:51.
:26.
:28.
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:38.
:28:05.
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58:36.
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Average Time:
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Average Time:

Time
Back
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14:31.6

14:32.6

15:07.0
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5 778 Emily Jefferies

6 780 Autumn Harrawood

7 779 Aubrey Pullum
Red Bud Finish P

Team Score (places):

148 578 16:58.8

158 736 17:43.2

169 905 18:50.8
osition - 22

632 Team Score (times)

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 672 Haley Johnson 46 46 13:05.
2 671 Annika Olson 98 144 14:06.
3 673 Lucy Stolte 147 291 16:57.
4 675 Lauren Meyerscough 170 401 19:07.
5 674 Logan Johnson 171 632 19:08.
Gallatin County Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 636 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 702 Gracie Oldham 91 91 13:56.
2 703 Carly Foster 94 185 14:03.
3 705 Falyn Wargel 144 329 16:54.
4 704 Addison Bean 145 474 16:55.
5 707 Chloe Dennison 162 636 18:01.
6 708 Caitlin George 167 803 18:38.
7 706 Murphy Foster 168 971 18:42.
Wolf Branch Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places): 647 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 764 Maddy Patton 52 52 13:20.
2 767 Sydney Jacobsen 131 183 15:21.
3 768 Malia Shook 151 334 17:05.
4 769 Leah Poenitske 156 490 17:32.
5 770 Taylor Ritzel 157 647 17:42.
6 766 Gracie Hitchcock 163 810 18:15.
7 765 Gracie LeBlance 165 975 18:25.
Collinsville Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places): 665 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 646 Maggie Fitzgerald 74 74 13:38.
2 647 Hannah Pettit 127 201 15:03.
3 651 Morejiah West 139 340 16:06.
4 649 Alyssa Herman 150 490 17:01.
5 652 Aniyah Latham 175 665 19:51.
6 653 Lorelei Harness 176 841 19:52
Wesclin Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places): 709 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 837 Trina Brokering 106 106 14:19.
2 840 Jillian Kehrer 130 236 15:14.
3 838 Avery Huffman 140 376 16:07.
4 839 Gabby Ryder 155 531 17:12.
5 836 Anna Helfrich 178 709 20:18
Chester Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places): 805 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
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1 803 Chazidy Quintana
2 802 Lexus Iverson
3 807 Amanda Kennon
4 806 Josalynn Anavya
5 805 Kaitlyn Compton
6 808 Angelina Bauer
7 801 Madison Britt
Centralia Finish

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 623 Aliyah Sanders

2 625 Julyiah Williams

3 624 Tacare Jones
Sparta

Finish Position -

141 141 16:27.9
159 300 17:58.3
160 460 17:59.4
172 632 19:15.9
173 805 19:17.4
174 979 19:25.6
177 1156 20:02.2
Position - Inc.
Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
Less Than 5 12:52.9
Less Than 5 15:20.4
Less Than 5 18:36.4

Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 811 Sadie Hamilton Less Than 5 13:52.3
2 812 Layla Jackson Less Than 5 16:55.1
3 813 Hayley Tillock Less Than 5 19:26.0
Dupo Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 815 Allyson Ellis

2 816 Bree 0'Guinn

3 814 Tabitha Rendleman
4 817 Bree Portell

West Frankfort

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 843 Mckenzie Boren
2 841 Taylor Moore
3 842 Whitnee Androff

Carmi-White County

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name
1 621 Sloane Barbre
2 622 Mackenzie Willis

Finish Position -

Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
Less Than 5 14:51.8
Less Than 5 14:54.1
Less Than 5 15:43.1
Less Than 5 17:57.5

Inc.

Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
Less Than 5 14:18.0
Less Than 5 14:34.5
Less Than 5 14:57.5
Finish Position - Inc.

Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Place Time
Less Than 5 13:37.1
Less Than 5 15:59.4

16:27.
34:26.
52:25.
:11:41.
:30:59.
:50:24.
:10:27.
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Cum.

Time
12:52.9
28:13.4
46:49.8

Cum.

Time
13:52.3
30:47.4
50:13.5

Cum.
Time
14:51.
29:46.
45:29.
1:03:26.
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Cum.

Time
14:18.0
28:52.5
43:50.1
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